Privacy Policy for JustWatch Video & Music Player

1. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us via email at aleuguenina@hotmail.com

2. What Data We Collect

Our application collects data using the Microsoft AppCenter tool. These data may include information related to application errors and usage of our application.

3. How We Use These Data

We use these data to improve our application, identify, and fix errors.

4. How We Share These Data

The data we collect are shared with Microsoft as part of our use of the Microsoft AppCenter tool. We do not share these data with any other companies or services.

5. Data Security

We attach great importance to the security of your data. We have implemented appropriate measures to ensure the security and protection of the information we collect.

6. Your Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your data. If you would like to exercise these rights, please contact us at the email address provided above.

7. Changes to the Privacy Policy

We may make changes to this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be updated in this Privacy Policy, and you will be informed of them via our application.

8. Consent to Privacy Policy

By using our application, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Last update: Nov 30, 2023.